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1 Dr. O.P. Garg 304086639417 Not Available opgarghod@gmail.com Male Principal 13-10-1982 Permanent Electronics Ph.D.-2016
2 Dr. S.K. Goyal 486851410285 355403 sanjayktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-10-1986 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
3 Dr. Satyabir Mehla 800572039151 356248 satyabirsinghmehla@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-08-1989 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2016
4 Dr. C.B. Saini 442387567197 Not Available cbsaini1962@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-12-1989 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2009
5 Dr. Luxmi Mor 501866960596 Not Available drlaxmimor@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-08-1991 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1990
6 Dr. Rajbir Parasher 750860841006 355384 rajbirparashar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09-09-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-1999
7 Dr. Seema Rani 582506696986 355390 seema21169@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 27-11-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-2015
8 Dr. A.K.Narula 531843738021 355399 anilnarulaktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12-12-1992 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
9 Dr. Sushil Gupta 701582605834 356120 guddu.arman989@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent Botany Ph.D.-1993

10 Dr. Geeta Goyal 725760021174 356007 geetaktl@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent English Ph.D.-2000
11 Dr. Ram Phal Maun 994622382659 356136 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-01-1997 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2005
12 Dr. Gagan Mittal 561386565364 355379 gagancq@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-1998 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2012
13 Mr. Shri Om 914734351644 355421 shriom69@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-10-1998 Permanent Political Science M.Phil.-1996
14 Dr. Rajender Singh 516262150732 Not Available rajendersingh200571@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-10-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
15 Dr. O.P. Saini 746254267078 360945 sainiop100@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2002
16 Dr. Vikas Bhardwaj 739701946816 360887 vikashanu33@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2018
17 Dr. Manjula Goel 480123099234 356134 goelmanjula83@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2019
18 Mr. Ajay Sharma 458019282769 360907 ajaysharma1373@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-11-1998 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2000
19 Dr. Gurdeep Bholla 663348351688 355693 drgsbhola72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-12-2006 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D.-2003
20 Dr. Shilpy Aggarwal 512106000623 355664 shilpysingla25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 08-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2011
21 Dr. Ashok Kumar 367597695292 355516 akumarrksd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-1998
22 Dr. Virender Goel 705458197285 355995 vpgoyalkkr@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26-02-2008 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2014
23 Dr. Vinay Singhal 948098803512 356008 vinaysinghal.kkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1999
24 Dr. Ashok Attri 849746073646 356069 attri_ashok@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2008
25 Dr. Bijender Kumar 324096599627 355611 bijenderkumar30@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
26 Dr. Surender Singh 371306168966 355389 garyasurender@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2016
27 Dr. Suruchi Sharma 586318980916 355440 suruchi2328@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
28 Mr. Jaibir Dhariwal 270755290070 355502 gjaibirdhariwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008
29 Ms. Priti Bansal 540140569882 355545 preetibansal2010@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2009, NET-2011
30 Mr. Vishal Anand 837435718802 355470 vishalanand81@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com. 2010, NET-2011
31 Mr. Kapil Jain 272463592697 355504 kapiljain@rksdcollege.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2011, NET-2012
32 Dr. Alisha Goyal 764164901458 356000 goyal1alisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2016
33 Dr. Rakesh Mittal 459783583241 355472 rakeshmittal18@rediff.com Male Assistant Professor 09-02-2013 Permanent History Ph.D.-2016
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34 Ms. Anjali 249792271708 356025 anjalirksd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008, NET-2011
35 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 667760953035 356018 skgarg153@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2012
36 Dr. Anil Kumar Jindal 915061315745 360937 anil2000_jindal@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2008
37 Ms. Rachna Sardana 384065019069 355688 rachna625@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2007, NET-2002
38 Ms. Pooja Gupta 750078046955 355395 pmittal304@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2005, NET-2006
39 Dr. Suraj Walia 557449820854 355982 surajwalia.2010@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2013 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2018
40 Mr. Naresh Garg 714611190528 355981 nareshgarg10876@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2007, NET-2004
41 Mr. Rajesh Singh 548458623337 356180 rsdeshwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent Electronics M. Sc.-2002, NET-2005
42 Mr. Raghbir Singh 481743202865 355998 lambaraghbir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 Permanent Geography M.Phil.-2008
43 Ms. Richa Langyan 613187163687 355437 richa.langyan@ymail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Permanent English M.A.-2012, NET-2012
44 Dr. S.P. Verma 281701129219 355482 spvermaktl@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
45 Ms. Manisha Singla 844925096927 356010 singlamanisha245@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Com-2008
46 Ms. Nikhar Thareja 712993234871 Not Available nikharhari@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015, NET-2016
47 Mr. Bijender Garg 433471320984 Not Available bijender.mphil@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007
48 Ms. Mehak Singla 647170545330 Not Available singla.ubs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor   25-09-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2016, NET-2016
49 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2009, NET-2016
50 Mr. Gaurav Goel 263619371462 356886 gauravgoyal1462@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary History M.A.-2009, NET-2017
51 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007
52 Ms. Seema Garg 609846780643 355497 mspgarg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2008
53 Ms. Harjeet Kaur 353318035789 Not Available harjit_sonia39@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2011
54 Mr. Labh Singh 737118391597 Not Available labh04kanyan@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2009
55 Ms. Maya Bhandari 236198671418 Not Available mayabhandari03@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2010
56 Ms. Rakhi Gupta 247452410287 Not Available rakhigupta.k@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2010
57 Ms. Ritu Rani 572749443476 355505 mutrejaritu85@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2012
58 Mr. Sushil Kumar 996840881265 Not Available sushilmoni1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2013
59 Ms. Jyoti Sardana 666257934254 Not Available jyotisachdeva87@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2011 
60 Ms. Harshita 901961532942 Not Available harishtagupta300@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Temporary Chemistry M. Sc.-2015, NET-2018
61 Ms. Chetna 347224502061 Not Available jindalchetna57@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Temporary Chemistry M. Sc.-2015 
62 Ms. Rupinder Kaur Not Available Not Available kaurrupinderch@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Temporary Chemistry M. Sc.-2017
63 Mr. Sandeep 282780228426 Not Available sandeepkc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.2016, NET-2026
64 Ms. Shaina Khanijo 282605948946 Not Available shnarora18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2009
65 Ms. Meenakshi Gogia 936956624943 Not Available meenakshi8913@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2011
66 Ms. Manju Garg 664421483724 358967 garg.manju15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2011
67 Ms. Ritu Garg 357198850022 Not Available ritugarg039@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2014, NET-2018
68 Mr. Pawan Kumar 271228778085 Not Available pawansharma1083@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2013
69 Dr. Shard Gaur 970163963208 361241 shard.gr1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2007
70 Ms. Madhu Goel 688330051537 Not Available madhugoel2203@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
71 Dr. Deepshikha 783921555157 366217 Deepu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2010
72 Ms. Renu Kansal 892864264638 Not Available renukansal15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
73 Ms. Sarita Rani 500693367319 356033 rsarita900@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Botany M. Sc.-2011, NET-2018
74 Ms. Deepika 388138640169 356891 naindeepika90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2014
75 Mr. Deepak Saini 336382254453 Not Available deepakbbb@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-08-2017 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2009
76 Mr. Anup Dhiman 822549069584 356895 anupdhiman0055@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-09-2017 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed., 2016
77 Ms. Harwinder Kaur 225629309153 Not Available harwinder411978@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Punjabi M.A.-2004, NET-2012



78 Ms. Supriya Arora 784919929776 Not Available supriya.arora450@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Electronics M. Sc.-2013
79 Ms. Gitika Demla 809704676594 Not Available demlagitika@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Electronics M. Sc.-2015
80 Dr. Sudesh Bansal 412423963344 Not Available sudesh.bansal1977@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Political Science Ph.D.-2011
81 Ms. Manisha Sharma 202525007783 Not Available mishusharma79@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2012
82 Mr. Rahul Goel 627876649515 Not Available rahulgoel379@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Public Adm. M.A.-2009, JRF-2010
83 Mr. Ramesh Kumar 556745855984 Not Available iamramesh1112@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015, NET-2016
84 Mr. Pranjal Thareja 238315719277 Not Available pranjalthareja158@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary English M.A.-2002
85 Ms. Archana Tiwari 359677408426 355512 Tiwariarchana52@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Temporary English M.Phil.-2006
86 Ms. Anu Bala 403022036163 Not Available anjujaglan085@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 25-09-2017 Temporary Zoology M.Sc.-2017, NET-2017
87 Ms. Sonia Khurana 479263895021 Not Available sonikakhurana15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
88 Ms. Monika Sharma 344591452825 Not Available aaam.monikasharma@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2004
89 Ms. Shivani Gupta 340179122484 Not Available shivanigupta.sh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
90 Ms. Anchal Singla 495528944079 355607 aanchalsingla1990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
91 Ms. Prerna Bansal 849183072502 Not Available prernakv22march@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2014, NET-2018
92 Ms. Mamta Sharma 520425860465 355993 Mamtasharma226@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2009
93 Ms. Priyanka 238169690128 355556 priyanka.khurana3@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2011
94 Mrs. Shashi Rani 613157011625 357292 shashimatta8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009 
95 Mrs. Babita Garg 384757756377 355682 babitagarg.garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009, NET-2018
96 Ms. Meenakshi 390206937257 Not Available meenakshi4291@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014, NET-2015
97 Mr. Rajesh Garg 624803915545 355523 RajeMr.garg204@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2011
98 Ms. Anila Gupta 579481025809 Not Available writetoanila@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
99 Dr. Sucheta Rani 685713861195 355858 suchetabamal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  24-07-2017 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2016

100 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2016, NET-2018
101 Ms. Genius 325770079518 Not Available genius.pahuja@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2015
102 Ms. Charu Sachdeva 811959396954 Not Available charursachdeva@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011, NET-2017
103 Ms. Naina Sardana Not Available Not Available naina.sardana14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2014
104 Ms. Neha Singla Not Available Not Available singlanehamaths@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2016

105 Dr. Harinder Gupta 245033920691 355566 harindersingla01@gmail.com Male
Principal In-Charge 
(Evening Session)

 09-10-2004 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-1993

106 Mr. Manoj Bansal 322498063640 355441 manoj_bansal32@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2015
107 Ms. Nidhi Goyal 974015709842 355514 nidhigoyal1983@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007, NET-2012
108 Ms. Meenu Rani 913721095365 355597 meenu_bhutani@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2008, NET-2018
109 Ms. Reena Makkar 991353614340 355989 reenamakker1027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2003
110 Mr. Nitin Mittal 303087489189 Not Available mittalnitin542@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2013
111 Ms. Ila Gupta 898298447067 Not Available ilagupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
112 Ms. Neetika 399221498849 356256 neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
113 MS. Jonsy arora 356956395311 356275 jonsikalri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
114 Mr. Ajay Mittal 778382985814 361113 mittal.ajay786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2012, NET-2013
115 Dr. Ritika Makkar 486191575336 Not Available ritikamakkar2221@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2014
116 Ms. Rajni Khera 238295751082 Not Available rajniparv73@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2005 
117 Ms. Ranju Nirwani 475630256263 355555 ranjunirwania99@gmil.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2000, NET-2018
118 Mr. Vishal Goyal 419452686635 355576 vishalgoyal398@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
119 Mrs. Pooja 351041058382 355565 pooja1982.mmt@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
120 Ms. Twinkle Khanna 888019790495 Not Available twinkle2khanna@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M.B.A.-2014



121 Mr. Mohit Gaur 365905672270 355463 mooneygaur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011
122 Ms. Sapna Rani 300381841266 Not Available ksrai18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.A.-2006
123 Ms. Shveta Gupta 580788945506 Not Available shvetagupta1983@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2008
124 Ms. Manika Gupta 350341785406 355544 manikagupta.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2007, NET-2017
125 Ms. Mukesh Rani 414554008892 Not Available mukeshchahal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.A.-2008, NET-2011
126 Mr. Ankit Garg 989722917651 355548 ankit_garg_14_88@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2013
127 Mr. Rajesh Sharma 230219994656 Not Available rajeshsharma123abc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
128 Ms. Ritu Chaudhary 238114453344 355508 pardeepkandola786@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015
129 Ms. Himani 788788452440 355466 himanihimani.0707@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary English M.A.-2003
130 Ms. Manisha 564059911417 Not Available mguglanienglish@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary English M.Phil.-2007
131 Ms. Rekha Aggarwal 358190205860 355658 rekhamittal3308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Economics M.A.-2001
132 Mr. Surender Kumar 704375212282 Not Available surendertanwar79@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Phy. Edu. M.P.Ed.-2009, NET-2013
133 Ms. Sanyogita Sharma 443382151625 355992 sanyogitasharma1976@gmail. Com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Geography M.Phil.-2008
134 Dr. Asha Rani 694170573854 356121 asharani66308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  01-09-2022 Temporary History Ph.D.-2016
135 Ms. Renu Kansal 892864264638 Not Available renukansal15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
136 Dr. Varsha Devi 417925353894 356141 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2008
137 Ms. Kusum Lata 547221611813 355507 kusum0101lata@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2001
138 Ms. Parul Garg 508966831747 Not Available parulgarg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2013
139 Ms. Kavita Rani 869821841454 355465 Kavitajhamb88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2017 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
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1 Dr. S.K. Goyal 486851410285 355403 sanjayktl@gmail.com Male Principal 01-10-1986 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
2 Dr. O.P. Garg 304086639417 Not Available opgarghod@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 13-10-1982 Permanent Electronics Ph.D.-2016
3 Dr. Satyabir Mehla 800572039151 356248 satyabirsinghmehla@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-08-1989 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2016
4 Dr. C.B. Saini 442387567197 Not Available cbsaini1962@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-12-1989 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2009
5 Dr. Luxmi Mor 501866960596 Not Available drlaxmimor@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-08-1991 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1990
6 Dr. Rajbir Parasher 750860841006 355384 rajbirparashar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09-09-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-1999
7 Dr. Seema Rani 582506696986 355390 seema21169@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 27-11-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-2015
8 Dr. A.K.Narula 531843738021 355399 anilnarulaktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12-12-1992 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
9 Dr. Sushil Gupta 701582605834 356120 guddu.arman989@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent Botany Ph.D.-1993

10 Dr. Geeta Goyal 725760021174 356007 geetaktl@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent English Ph.D.-2000
11 Dr. Ram Phal Maun 994622382659 356136 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-01-1997 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2005
12 Dr. Gagan Mittal 561386565364 355379 gagancq@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-1998 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2012
13 Mr. Shri Om 914734351644 355421 shriom69@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-10-1998 Permanent Political Science M.Phil.-1996
14 Dr. Rajender Singh 516262150732 Not Available rajendersingh200571@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-10-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
15 Dr. O.P. Saini 746254267078 360945 sainiop100@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2002
16 Dr. Vikas Bhardwaj 739701946816 360887 vikashanu33@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2018
17 Dr. Manjula Goel 480123099234 356134 goelmanjula83@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2019
18 Mr. Ajay Sharma 458019282769 360907 ajaysharma1373@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-11-1998 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2000
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19 Dr. Gurdeep Bholla 663348351688 355693 drgsbhola72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-12-2006 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D.-2003
20 Dr. Shilpy Aggarwal 512106000623 355664 shilpysingla25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 08-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2011
21 Dr. Ashok Kumar 367597695292 355516 akumarrksd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-1998
22 Dr. Virender Goel 705458197285 355995 vpgoyalkkr@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26-02-2008 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2014
23 Dr.Vinay Singhal 948098803512 356008 vinaysinghal.kkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1999
24 Dr.Ashok Attri 849746073646 356069 attri_ashok@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2008
25 Dr.Bijender Kumar 324096599627 355611 bijenderkumar30@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
26 Dr.Surender Singh 371306168966 355389 garyasurender@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2016
27 Dr.Suruchi Sharma 586318980916 355440 suruchi2328@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
28 Mr.Jaibir Dhariwal 270755290070 355502 gjaibirdhariwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008
29 Ms. Priti Bansal 540140569882 355545 preetibansal2010@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2009, NET-2011
30 Mr. Vishal Anand 837435718802 355470 vishalanand81@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com. 2010, NET-2011
31 Mr. Kapil Jain 272463592697 355504 kapiljain@rksdcollege.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2011, NET-2012
32 Dr. Alisha Goyal 764164901458 356000 goyal1alisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2016
33 Dr. Rakesh Mittal 459783583241 355472 rakeshmittal18@rediff.com Male Assistant Professor 09-02-2013 Permanent History Ph.D.-2016
34 Ms. Anjali 249792271708 356025 anjalirksd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008, NET-2011
35 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 667760953035 356018 skgarg153@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2012
36 Dr. Anil Kumar Jindal 915061315745 360937 anil2000_jindal@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2008
37 Ms. Rachna Sardana 384065019069 355688 rachna625@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2007, NET-2002
38 Ms. Pooja Gupta 750078046955 355395 pmittal304@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2005, NET-2006
39 Dr. Suraj Walia 557449820854 355982 surajwalia.2010@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2013 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2018
40 Mr. Naresh Garg 714611190528 355981 nareshgarg10876@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2007, NET-2004
41 Mr. Rajesh Singh 548458623337 356180 rsdeshwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent Electronics M. Sc.-2002, NET-2005
42 Mr. Raghbir Singh 481743202865 355998 lambaraghbir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 Permanent Geography M.Phil.-2008
43 Ms. Richa Langyan 613187163687 355437 richa.langyan@ymail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Permanent English M.A.-2012, NET-2012
44 Dr. S.P. Verma 281701129219 355482 spvermaktl@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
45 Ms. Manisha Singla 844925096927 356010 singlamanisha245@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com-2008
46 Ms. Babita Garg 384757756377 355682 babitagarg.garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009
47 Mr. Rajesh Garg 624803915545 355523 RajeMr.garg204@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2011
48 Ms. Shashi Rani 613157011625 357292 shashimatta8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  18-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009
49 Ms. Nikhar Thareja 712993234871 Not Available nikharhari@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015, NET-2016
50 Mr. Bijender Garg 433471320984 Not Available bijender.mphil@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007
51 Ms. Neha Gupta 980094192193 355515 neha.gupta.271993@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2017, NET-2019
52 Mr. Anil Kumar Not Available Not Available anilsissla@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016, NET-2016
53 Ms. Shweta Not Available Not Available shwetacom@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2014
54 Mr. Vishal Goyal 419452686635 355576 vishalgoyal398@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  18-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
55 Ms. Nidhi Bansal 235743308515 355402 nidhib194@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  18-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016, NET-2019
56 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2009, NET-2016
57 Mr. Gaurav Goel 263619371462 356886 gauravgoyal1462@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary History M.A.-2009, NET-2017
58 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007
59 Mr. Surender Kumar 533570850194 356885 surenderm048@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary History M.Phil.2016, NET-2017
60 Ms. Seema Garg 609846780643 355497 mspgarg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2008
61 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2016, NET-2018
62 Ms. Charu Sachdeva 811959396954 Not Available charursachdeva@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011, NET-2017



63 Mr. Labh Singh 737118391597 Not Available labh04kanyan@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  17-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2009
64 Ms. Naina Sardana Not Available Not Available naina.sardana14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  17-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2014
65 Ms. Neha Garg 452576451631 Not Available trishlagarg65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013, NET-2016
66 Ms. Rakhi Gupta 247452410287 Not Available rakhigupta.k@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2010
67 Ms. Seema Khatkar 659531934291 Not Available seemagoyat2011@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013 
68 Ms. Rajvinder Kaur 844807572663 355991 rajbinderkaur893@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
69 Ms. Monika Rani Not Available Not Available ranimonika@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013
70 Ms. Tanvi Gupta 516197545307 Not Available tanvigupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2017
71 Ms. Kavita Devi 924010394514 Not Available kavitash90685@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  20-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2016, NET-2018
72 Ms. Priyanka Mittal Not Available Not Available priyankamm@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  01-10-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013
73 Ms. Jyoti Sardana 666257934254 Not Available jyotisachdeva87@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2011 
74 Ms. Sandhya Singla 692572425494 Not Available singlasandhya01@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  20-08-2018 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2016 
75 Ms. Chetna 347224502061 Not Available jindalchetna57@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Chemistry M. Sc.-2015 
76 Ms. Rupinder Kaur Not Available Not Available kaurrupinderch@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2017
77 Ms. Renu Garg 996481807866 356004 renugarg923@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2015, NET-2017
78 Ms. Shaina Khanijo 282605948946 Not Available shnarora18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  16-07-2018 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2009
79 Ms. Manju Garg 664421483724 358967 garg.manju15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2011
80 Ms. Ritu Garg 357198850022 Not Available ritugarg039@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2014, NET-2018
81 Mr. Pawan Kumar 271228778085 Not Available pawansharma1083@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2013
82 Dr. Shard Gaur 970163963208 361241 shard.gr1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2007
83 Dr. Deepshikha 783921555157 366217 Deepu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2010
84 Ms. Sunita Rani 723612454018 355990 Skalaramna845@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2003
85 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 611568685421 356131 smdhull91@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  17-07-2018 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2014, NET-2018
86 Dr. Varsha Devi 417925353894 356141 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  04-08-2018 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2008
87 Ms. Sarita Rani 500693367319 356033 rsarita900@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Botany M.Sc.-2011, NET-2018
88 Dr. Meenakshi Sheokand 940342905746 Not Available meenakshisheokand86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Botany Ph.D.-2017
89 Ms. Deepika 388138640169 356891 naindeepika90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2014
90 Mr. Deepak Saini 336382254453 Not Available deepakbbb@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2009
91 Mr. Anup Dhiman 822549069584 356895 Anupdhiman0055@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-07-2018 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed., 2016
92 Ms. Sonia Khurana 479263895021 Not Available sonikakhurana15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
93 Ms. Monika Sharma 344591452825 Not Available aaam.monikasharma@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2004
94 Ms. Prerna Bansal 849183072502 Not Available prernakv22march@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2014, NET-2018
95 Ms. Aanchal Singla 495528944079 Not Available aanchalsingla1990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
96 Ms. Shivani Gupta 340179122484 355607 shivanigupta.sh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
97 Ms. Mamta Sharma 520425860465 355993 Mamtasharma226@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2009
98 Ms. Shweta Garg Not Available Not Available shwetagargcs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2017
99 Ms. Kavita Rani Not Available Not Available ranikanika@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2012

100 Ms. Anu Singla Not Available Not Available anusinglamca@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2018
101 Ms. Shivajyoti 942494890764 Not Available kumarishivajyoti@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Electronics M.Sc.-2015
102 Ms. Shivi Kalra 336384417799 Not Available skshivikalra25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Electronics M.Sc.-2018, NET-2019
103 Dr. Umesh Kumar 502224629834 Not Available 86umeshkumar1041@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Political Science Ph.D.-2013
104 Ms. Seema Devi 472849872314 Not Available seema47200@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Public Adm. M.A.-2015
105 Ms. Reena 953497145046 Not Available reenasheokand191@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-07-2018 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2016, NET-2016
106 Mr. Sudhir Mehla 475363623965 Not Available sudhirmehla1616@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  17-07-2018 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2006, NET-2015



107 Mr. Pranjal Thareja 238315719277 Not Available pranjalthareja158@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary English M.A.-2002
108 Ms. Archana Tiwari 359677408426 355512 tiwariarchana52@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary English M.Phil.-2006
109 Ms. Nidhi Mittal 593687255760 Not Available mittalnidhi.193@gmai.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary English M.A.-2012
110 Ms. Pooja Goel 290028263897 Not Available poojagoyal2210.pg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-07-2018 Temporary Zoology M.Sc.-2017, NET-2017
111 Mr. Mandeep Mor 935089339328 Not Available monumor2721@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Geography M.Sc., UGC-NET
112 Mr. Ankit Mittal 699687198046 356015 ankitmittal.ss6666@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Geography M.Sc.-2017
113 Ms. Sheenu Singla 550836314672 355528 sheenusingla14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor   01-08-2018 Temporary Punjabi M.A.-2012

114 Dr. Harinder Gupta 245033920691 355566 harindersingla01@gmail.com Male
Principal In-Charge 
(Evening Session)

 09-10-2004 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-1993

115 Mr. Manoj Bansal 322498063640 355441 manoj_bansal32@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2015
116 Ms. Nidhi Goyal 974015709842 355514 nidhigoyal1983@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007, NET-2012
117 Ms. Meenu Rani 913721095365 355597 meenu_bhutani@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2008, NET-2018
118 Ms. Reena Makkar 991353614340 355989 reenamakker1027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2003
119 Mr. Nitin Mittal 303087489189 Not Available mittalnitin542@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2013
120 Ms. Ila Gupta 898298447067 Not Available ilagupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
121 Ms. Neetika 399221498849 356256 neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
122 MS. Jonsy arora 356956395311 356275 jonsikalri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
123 Dr. Ajay Mittal 778382985814 361113 mittal.ajay786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2019
124 Ms. Ranju Nirwani 475630256263 355555 ranjunirwania99@gmil.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2000, NET-2018
125 Mrs. Pooja 351041058382 355565 pooja1982.mmt@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
126 Ms. Parul Sharma 599605679217 Not Available parulattri01@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2016
127 Ms. Kavita Rani 869821841454 355465 Kavitajhamb88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
128 Ms. Nitika Bansal 518297869604 Not Available neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
129 Ms. Nidhi Gupta 324184172197 355472 nidhigupta01990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011, NET-2010
130 Ms. Kanika Bansal 496722670411 355485 gargkanika704@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2012
131 Ms. Rupinder Kaur 407852485881 Not Available kaurrupinder@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
132 Ms. Meenakshi  Saini 390206937257 Not Available meenakshi4291@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014, NET-2015
133 Ms. Shveta Gupta 580788945506 Not Available shvetagupta1983@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2008
134 Ms. Manika Gupta 350341785406 355544 manikagupta.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2007, NET-2017
135 Ms. Meenakshi Rani 932670969996 Not Available meenakshirani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.A.-2016
136 Ms. Savita Rani 255878818644 Not Available amanchandana@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.A.-2007, NET-2012
137 Ms. Khushbu Rani Verma 924940934805 Not Available khushbuirv@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.A.-2014
138 Ms. Rekha Aggarwal 358190205860 355658 rekhamittal3308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Economics M.A.-2001
139 Mr. Ankit Garg 989722917651 355548 ankit_garg_14_88@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2013, NET-2019
140 Mr. Rajesh Sharma 230219994656 Not Available rajeshsharma123abc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
141 Ms. Divya Garg 812956967890 Not Available divya29garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2017
142 Ms. Chakshu Mittal 723754537513 Not Available chakshusparsh25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2018
143 Ms. Ritu Chaudhary 238114453344 355508 pardeepkandola786@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015
144 Ms. Himani 788788452440 355466 himanihimani.0707@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary English M.A.-2003
145 Ms. Shikha 978696346032 Not Available shikhajain3008@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary English M.A.-2012
146 Mr. Surender Kumar 704375212282 Not Available surendertanwar79@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2009, NET-2013
147 Ms. Sanyogita Sharma 443382151625 355992 sanyogitasharma1976@gmail. Com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Geography M.Phil.-2008
148 Dr. Asha Rani 694170573854 356121 asharani66308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary History Ph.D.-2016
149 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007



150 Ms. Renu Kansal 892864264638 Not Available renukansal15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
151 Ms. Kusum Lata 547221611813 355507 kusum0101lata@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2001
152 Ms. Ritu Rani 572749443479 355505 mutrejaritu85@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012

Sr. No. Name ID number Vidwan ID Email Gender Designation
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Nature of 
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(temporary/ 
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Department

Highest Degree 
Qualification (NET/SET/ 
SLET/Ph.D./D.Sc./D.Litt./L.
L.D. ) and Year of 

 obtaining 

1 Dr. S.K. Goyal 486851410285 355403 sanjayktl@gmail.com Male Principal 01-10-1986 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
2 Dr. O.P. Garg 304086639417 Not Available opgarghod@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 13-10-1982 Permanent Electronics Ph.D.-2016
3 Dr. Satyabir Mehla 800572039151 356248 satyabirsinghmehla@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-08-1989 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2016
4 Dr. C.B. Saini 442387567197 Not Available cbsaini1962@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-12-1989 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2009
5 Dr. Luxmi Mor 501866960596 Not Available drlaxmimor@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-08-1991 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1990
6 Dr. Rajbir Parasher 750860841006 355384 rajbirparashar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09-09-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-1999
7 Dr. Seema Rani 582506696986 355390 seema21169@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 27-11-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-2015
8 Dr. A.K.Narula 531843738021 355399 anilnarulaktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12-12-1992 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
9 Dr. Sushil Gupta 701582605834 356120 guddu.arman989@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent Botany Ph.D.-1993

10 Dr. Geeta Goyal 725760021174 356007 geetaktl@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent English Ph.D.-2000
11 Dr. Ram Phal Maun 994622382659 356136 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-01-1997 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2005
12 Dr. Gagan Mittal 561386565364 355379 gagancq@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-1998 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2012
13 Mr. Shri Om 914734351644 355421 shriom69@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-10-1998 Permanent Political Science M.Phil.-1996
14 Dr. Rajender Singh 516262150732 Not Available rajendersingh200571@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-10-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
15 Dr. O.P. Saini 746254267078 360945 sainiop100@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2002
16 Dr. Vikas Bhardwaj 739701946816 360887 vikashanu33@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2018
17 Dr. Manjula Goel 480123099234 356134 goelmanjula83@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2019
18 Mr. Ajay Sharma 458019282769 360907 ajaysharma1373@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-11-1998 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2000
19 Dr. Gurdeep Bholla 663348351688 355693 drgsbhola72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-12-2006 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D.-2003
20 Dr. Shilpy Aggarwal 512106000623 355664 shilpysingla25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 08-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2011
21 Dr. Ashok Kumar 367597695292 355516 akumarrksd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-1998
22 Dr. Virender Goel 705458197285 355995 vpgoyalkkr@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26-02-2008 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2014
23 Dr.Vinay Singhal 948098803512 356008 vinaysinghal.kkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1999
24 Dr.Ashok Attri 849746073646 356069 attri_ashok@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2008
25 Dr.Bijender Kumar 324096599627 355611 bijenderkumar30@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
26 Dr.Surender Singh 371306168966 355389 garyasurender@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2016
27 Dr.Suruchi Sharma 586318980916 355440 suruchi2328@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
28 Mr.Jaibir Dhariwal 270755290070 355502 gjaibirdhariwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008
29 Ms. Priti Bansal 540140569882 355545 preetibansal2010@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2009, NET-2011
30 Mr. Vishal Anand 837435718802 355470 vishalanand81@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com. 2010, NET-2011
31 Mr. Kapil Jain 272463592697 355504 kapiljain@rksdcollege.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2011, NET-2012
32 Dr. Alisha Goyal 764164901458 356000 goyal1alisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2016
33 Dr. Rakesh Mittal 459783583241 355472 rakeshmittal18@rediff.com Male Assistant Professor 09-02-2013 Permanent History Ph.D.-2016
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34 Ms. Anjali 249792271708 356025 anjalirksd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008, NET-2011
35 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 667760953035 356018 skgarg153@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2012
36 Dr. Anil Kumar Jindal 915061315745 360937 anil2000_jindal@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2008
37 Ms. Rachna Sardana 384065019069 355688 rachna625@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2007, NET-2002
38 Ms. Pooja Gupta 750078046955 355395 pmittal304@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2005, NET-2006
39 Dr. Suraj Walia 557449820854 355982 surajwalia.2010@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2013 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2018
40 Mr. Naresh Garg 714611190528 355981 nareshgarg10876@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2007, NET-2004
41 Mr. Rajesh Singh 548458623337 356180 rsdeshwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent Electronics M. Sc.-2002, NET-2005
42 Mr. Raghbir Singh 481743202865 355998 lambaraghbir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 Permanent Geography M.Phil.-2008
43 Ms. Richa Langyan 613187163687 355437 richa.langyan@ymail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Permanent English M.A.-2012, NET-2012
44 Dr. S.P. Verma 281701129219 355482 spvermaktl@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
45 Dr. Naresh Kumar 986617374744 355419 reach4naresh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2020 Permanent Librarian Ph.D.-2015
46 Dr. Virender Singh 995741210807 355946 virenderboora85@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2019
47 Dr. Vinod Kumar 597717859505 355499 mannvinod1984@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2017
48 Dr. Shweta Garg 778154757933 356099 shweta.garg708@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2020 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2016
49 Dr. Ritu Kang 831697414020 355396 rituwalia6213@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19-03-2020 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2019
50 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2016, NET-2018
51 Ms. Subham 479616907605 356119 shubhambansal068@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2015, NET-2017
52 Mr. Matish Garg 629936236764 355557 matishgarg1981@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Science M. Tech.-2008, NET-2017
53 Ms. Manisha Singla 844925096927 356010 singlamanisha245@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Com-2008
54 Ms. Babita Garg 384757756377 355682 babitagarg.garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009
55 Mr. Rajesh Garg 624803915545 355523 RajeMr.garg204@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2011
56 Ms. Shashi Rani 613157011625 357292 shashimatta8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009
57 Ms. Nikhar Thareja 712993234871 Not Available nikharhari@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015, NET-2016
58 Mr. Bijender Garg 433471320984 Not Available bijender.mphil@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007
59 Ms. Neha Gupta 980094192193 355515 neha.gupta.271993@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2017, NET-2019
60 Ms. Shweta Not Available Not Available shwetacom@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2014
61 Mr. Vishal Goyal 419452686635 355576 vishalgoyal398@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
62 Ms. Nidhi Bansal 235743308515 355402 nidhib194@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-09-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016, NET-2019
63 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2009, NET-2016
64 Mr. Gaurav Goel 263619371462 356886 gauravgoyal1462@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-07-2019 Temporary History M.A.-2009, NET-2017
65 Mr. Surender Kumar 533570850194 356885 surenderm048@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  17-07-2019 Temporary History M.Phil.2016, NET-2017
66 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2016, NET-2018
67 Mr. Labh Singh 737118391597 Not Available labh04kanyan@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2009
68 Ms. Neha Garg 452576451631 Not Available trishlagarg65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013, NET-2016
69 Mr. Mohit Gaur 365905672270 355463 mooneygaur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011
70 Ms. Ritu Mutreja 572749443479 355505 mutrejaritu85@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
71 Ms. Rozy Jindal 607214497801 Not Available rozyjindal1992@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  22-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2014, NET-2014
72 Ms. Kiran Rani 820257558712 Not Available kirankaushik2310@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  22-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2018 
73 Ms. Rakhi Gupta 247452410287 Not Available rakhigupta.k@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M. Sc.-2010
74 Ms. Rajvinder Kaur 844807572663 355991 rajbinderkaur893@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  29-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
75 Mr. Dinesh 482612057576 355811 Dinwshkansal449@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  27-08-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2019
76 Ms. Jyoti Sardana 666257934254 Not Available jyotisachdeva87@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2011 
77 Ms. Renu Garg 996481807866 356004 renugarg923@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2015, NET-2017



78 Ms. Anisha Kumari 845776366569 Not Available icbansalthana@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  22-07-2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2017, NET-2018
79 Ms. Priyanka 636187783506 Not Available priyanka1994arora@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  22-07-2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2017, NET-2018
80 Ms. Shaina Khanijo 282605948946 Not Available shnarora18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2009
81 Ms. Manju Garg 664421483724 358967 garg.manju15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2011
82 Ms. Shivi Kalra 336384417799 Not Available skshivikalra25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2019 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2018, NET-2019
83 Ms. Neha Chaudhary 731029807164 355521 noorsharma911@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  22-07-2019 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2012
84 Mr. Rahul Singla 265428050674 Not Available rahulsingla387@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  24-09-2019 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2017
85 Dr. Shard Gaur 970163963208 361241 shard.gr1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2007
86 Dr. Deepshikha 783921555157 366217 Deepu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2010
87 Ms. Sunita Rani 723612454018 355990 Skalaramna845@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2003
88 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 611568685421 356131 smdhull91@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2014, NET-2018
89 Dr. Varsha Devi 417925353894 356141 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2008
90 Ms. Sarita Rani 500693367319 356033 rsarita900@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Botany M. Sc.-2011, NET-2018
91 Ms. Meenakshi Sheokand 940342905746 Not Available meenakshisheokand86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2019 Temporary Botany Ph.D.-2017
92 Mr. Deepak Saini 336382254453 Not Available deepakbbb@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-08-2019 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2009
93 Mr. Anup Dhiman 822549069584 356895 Anupdhiman0055@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2016
94 Ms. Deepika 388138640169 356891 naindeepika90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  02-08-2019 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2014
95 Ms. Sonia Khurana 479263895021 Not Available sonikakhurana15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
96 Ms. Aanchal Singla 495528944079 Not Available aanchalsingla1990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
97 Ms. Shivani Gupta 340179122484 355607 shivanigupta.sh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
98 Ms. Mamta Sharma 520425860465 355993 Mamtasharma226@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2009
99 Ms. Madhu 752342282796 Not Available madhurani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2018

100 Ms. Priyanka 238169690128 355556 priyanka.khurana3@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2011
101 Ms. Seema 591347004116 Not Available seemacs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2016
102 Ms. Chakshu Mittal 723754537513 Not Available chakshusparsh25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2018
103 Ms. Ritika 868607195389 Not Available sharmaritika2929@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  23-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.-2018
104 Ms. Monika Moun 244450679145 Not Available monikamoun29@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  30-07-2019 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2015
105 Dr. Umesh Kumar 502224629834 Not Available 86umeshkumar1041@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Political Science Ph.D.-2013
106 Mr. Parveen Kumar 488111999776 Not Available parveenpolscience@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2017, NET-2019
107 Mr. Jagbir Singh 391685686351 356006 jagbirsingh40401@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2009
108 Mr. Devi Lal 738660607866 355598 devmostra@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2006
109 Mr. Pranjal Thareja 238315719277 Not Available pranjalthareja158@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary English M.A.-2002
110 Ms. Archana Tiwari 359677408426 355512 Tiwariarchana52@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary English M.Phil.-2006
111 Ms. Nidhi Mittal 593687255760 Not Available mittalnidhi.193@gmai.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2019 Temporary English M.A.-2012
112 Ms. Pooja Goel 290028263897 Not Available poojagoyal2210.pg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-07-2019 Temporary Zoology M.Sc.-2017, NET-2017
113 Ms. Manju Not Available Not Available manjuzoo19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  30-07-2019 Temporary Zoology M.Sc.-2019
114 Mr. Mandeep Mor 935089339328 Not Available monumor2721@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Geography M.Sc., UGC-NET
115 Mr. Ankit Mittal 699687198046 356015 ankitmittal.ss6666@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Geography M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
116 Ms. Sheenu Singla 550836314672 355528 sheenusingla14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Punjabi M.A.-2012

117 Dr. Harinder Gupta 245033920691 355566 harindersingla01@gmail.com Male
Principal In-Charge 
(Evening Session)

 09-10-2004 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-1993

118 Mr. Manoj Bansal 322498063640 355441 manoj_bansal32@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2015
119 Dr. Ajay Mittal 778382985814 361113 mittal.ajay786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D.-2019
120 Mr. Ankit Garg 989722917651 355548 ankit_garg_14_88@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Science M.Tech.-2013, NET-2019



121 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics M.Phil.-2009, NET-2016
122 Ms. Manika Gupta 350341785406 355544 manikagupta.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics M.Phil.-2007, NET-2017
123 Ms. Rekha Aggarwal 358190205860 355658 rekhamittal3308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Economics M.A.-2001
124 Ms. Nidhi Goyal 974015709842 355514 nidhigoyal1983@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007, NET-2012
125 Ms. Meenu Rani 913721095365 355597 meenu_bhutani@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2008, NET-2018
126 Ms. Reena Makkar 991353614340 355989 reenamakker1027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2003
127 Ms. Ila Gupta 898298447067 Not Available ilagupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
128 Ms. Neetika 399221498849 356256 neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
129 MS. Jonsy arora 356956395311 356275 jonsikalri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
130 Ms. Ranju Nirwani 475630256263 355555 ranjunirwania99@gmil.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2000, NET-2018
131 Mrs. Pooja 351041058382 355565 pooja1982.mmt@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
132 Ms. Kavita Rani 869821841454 355465 Kavitajhamb88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
133 Ms. Nitika Bansal 518297869604 Not Available neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
134 Ms. Nidhi Gupta 324184172197 355472 nidhigupta01990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011, NET-2010
135 Ms. Kanika Bansal 496722670411 355485 gargkanika704@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2012
136 Ms. Rupinder Kaur 407852485881 Not Available kaurrupinder@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
137 Ms. Sheetal 904558215133 355491 sheetalrani2489@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018, NET-2018
138 Ms. Mehak Mittal 938088491978 355672 mahakmittal90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018
139 Ms. Ritu Rani 572749443476 Not Available riturani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2016
140 Ms. Anuradha 434584760168 Not Available anuradha_kukreja@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2004
141 Ms. Nistha Chaudhary 644425579646 Not Available chaudharynishta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018, NET-2019
142 Ms. Shveta Gupta 580788945506 Not Available shvetagupta1983@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2008
143 Ms. Ritu Chaudhary 238114453344 355508 pardeepkandola786@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015
144 Ms. Himani 788788452440 355466 himanihimani.0707@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary English M.A.-2003
145 Ms. Shikha 978696346032 Not Available shikhajain3008@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary English M.A.-2012
146 Mr. Surender Kumar 704375212282 Not Available surendertanwar79@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Phy. Edu. M.P.Ed.-2009, NET-2013
147 Ms. Sanyogita Sharma 443382151625 355992 sanyogitasharma1976@gmail. Com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Geography M.Phil.-2008
148 Dr. Asha Rani 694170573854 356121 asharani66308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary History Ph.D.-2016
149 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007
150 Ms. Renu Kansal 892864264638 Not Available renukansal15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
151 Dr. Rajiv Sharma 249274614226 355529 rajivsharma934@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2017
152 Ms. Kusum Lata 547221611813 355507 kusum0101lata@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2001
153 Ms. Priyanka Mittal 315955851664 Not Available priyanka591mittal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-07-2019 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013
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 obtaining 

1 Dr. S.K. Goyal 486851410285 355403 sanjayktl@gmail.com Male Principal 01-10-1986 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
2 Dr. Satyabir Mehla 800572039151 356248 satyabirsinghmehla@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-08-1989 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2016
3 Dr. C.B. Saini 442387567197 Not Available cbsaini1962@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-12-1989 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2009
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4 Dr. Luxmi Mor 501866960596 Not Available drlaxmimor@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-08-1991 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1990
5 Dr. Rajbir Parasher 750860841006 355384 rajbirparashar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09-09-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-1999
6 Dr. Seema Rani 582506696986 355390 seema21169@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 27-11-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-2015
7 Dr. A.K.Narula 531843738021 355399 anilnarulaktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12-12-1992 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
8 Dr. Sushil Gupta 701582605834 356120 guddu.arman989@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent Botany Ph.D.-1993
9 Dr. Geeta Goyal 725760021174 356007 geetaktl@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent English Ph.D.-2000

10 Dr. Ram Phal Maun 994622382659 356136 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-01-1997 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2005
11 Dr. Gagan Mittal 561386565364 355379 gagancq@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-1998 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2012
12 Mr. Shri Om 914734351644 355421 shriom69@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-10-1998 Permanent Political Science M.Phil.-1996
13 Dr. Rajender Singh 516262150732 Not Available rajendersingh200571@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-10-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
14 Dr. O.P. Saini 746254267078 360945 sainiop100@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2002
15 Dr. Vikas Bhardwaj 739701946816 360887 vikashanu33@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2018
16 Dr. Manjula Goel 480123099234 356134 goelmanjula83@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2019
17 Mr. Ajay Sharma 458019282769 360907 ajaysharma1373@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-11-1998 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2000
18 Dr. Gurdeep Bholla 663348351688 355693 drgsbhola72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-12-2006 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D.-2003
19 Dr. Shilpy Aggarwal 512106000623 355664 shilpysingla25@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 08-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2011
20 Dr. Ashok Kumar 367597695292 355516 akumarrksd@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 15-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-1998
21 Dr. Virender Goel 705458197285 355995 vpgoyalkkr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-02-2008 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2014
22 Dr.Vinay Singhal 948098803512 356008 vinaysinghal.kkr@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1999
23 Dr.Ashok Attri 849746073646 356069 attri_ashok@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2008
24 Dr.Bijender Kumar 324096599627 355611 bijenderkumar30@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
25 Dr.Surender Singh 371306168966 355389 garyasurender@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2016
26 Dr.Suruchi Sharma 586318980916 355440 suruchi2328@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
27 Dr.Jaibir Dhariwal 270755290070 355502 gjaibirdhariwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2021
28 Ms. Priti Bansal 540140569882 355545 preetibansal2010@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2009, NET-2011
29 Mr. Vishal Anand 837435718802 355470 vishalanand81@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M.Com. M. Phil.
30 Mr. Kapil Jain 272463592697 355504 kapiljain@rksdcollege.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2011, NET-2012
31 Dr. Alisha Goyal 764164901458 356000 goyal1alisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2016
32 Dr. Rakesh Mittal 459783583241 355472 rakeshmittal18@rediff.com Male Assistant Professor 09-02-2013 Permanent History Ph.D.-2016
33 Ms. Anjali 249792271708 356025 anjalirksd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008, NET-2011
34 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 667760953035 356018 skgarg153@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2012
35 Dr. Anil Kumar Jindal 915061315745 360937 anil2000_jindal@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2008
36 Ms. Rachna Sardana 384065019069 355688 rachna625@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2007, NET-2002
37 Ms. Pooja Gupta 750078046955 355395 pmittal304@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2005, NET-2006
38 Dr. Suraj Walia 557449820854 355982 surajwalia.2010@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2013 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2018
39 Mr. Naresh Garg 714611190528 355981 nareshgarg10876@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2007, NET-2004
40 Mr. Rajesh Singh 548458623337 356180 rsdeshwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent Electronics M. Sc.-2002, NET-2005
41 Mr. Raghbir Singh 481743202865 355998 lambaraghbir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 Permanent Geography M.Phil.-2008
42 Ms. Richa Langyan 613187163687 355437 richa.langyan@ymail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Permanent English M.A.-2012, NET-2012
43 Dr. S.P. Verma 281701129219 355482 spvermaktl@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
44 Dr. Naresh Kumar 986617374744 355419 reach4naresh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2020 Permanent Librarian Ph.D.-2015
45 Dr. Virender Singh 995741210807 355946 virenderboora85@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2019
46 Dr. Vinod Kumar 597717859505 355499 mannvinod1984@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2017
47 Dr. Shweta Garg 778154757933 356099 shweta.garg708@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2020 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2016



48 Dr. Ritu Kang 831697414020 355396 rituwalia6213@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19-03-2020 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2019
49 Ms. Anukriti 295804671839 355450 anukriti@rksdcollege.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2020 Permanent Political Science M.A.-2016, NET-2018
50 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2016, NET-2018
51 Ms. Subham 479616907605 356119 shubhambansal068@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2015, NET-2017
52 Dr. Matish Garg 629936236764 355557 matishgarg1981@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Science Ph.D.-2021
53 Ms. Manisha Singla 844925096927 356010 singlamanisha245@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com-2008
54 Dr. Babita Garg 384757756377 355682 babitagarg.garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2021
55 Mr. Rajesh Garg 624803915545 355523 RajeMr.garg204@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2011
56 Ms. Shashi Rani 613157011625 357292 shashimatta8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2009
57 Ms. Nikhar Thareja 712993234871 Not Available nikharhari@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015, NET-2016
58 Dr. Sucheta Rani 685713861195 355858 suchetabamal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2016
59 Ms. Neha Gupta 980094192193 355515 neha.gupta.271993@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2017, NET-2019
60 Mr. Vishal Goyal 419452686635 355576 vishalgoyal398@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2014
61 Ms. Nidhi Bansal 235743308515 355402 nidhib194@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016, NET-2019
62 Ms. Sarika Garg 203499304385 Not Available gargsarika@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  25-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2008
63 Ms. Sapna 904960403818 Not Available sapna.cool95@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  25-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2018, NET-2018
64 Mr. Surender Kumar 533570850194 356885 surenderm048@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary History M.Phil.-2016, NET-2017
65 Mr. Labh Singh 737118391597 Not Available labh04kanyan@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2009
66 Ms. Neha Garg 452576451631 Not Available trishlagarg65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-07-2018 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2013, NET-2016
67 Ms. Ritu Mutreja 572749443479 355505 mutrejaritu85@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics Ph.D.-2021
68 Ms. Rajvinder Kaur 844807572663 355991 rajbinderkaur893@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
69 Mr. Dinesh 482612057576 355811 Dinwshkansal449@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2019
70 Mr. Manoj 914647518495 Not Available kumarmanoj0146@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
71 Ms. Renu Garg 996481807866 356004 renugarg923@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2015, NET-2017
72 Ms. Shaina Khanijo 282605948946 Not Available shnarora18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  18-11-2020 Temporary Physics M. Sc.-2009
73 Ms. Manju Garg 664421483724 358967 garg.manju15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2011
74 Ms. Neha Chaudhary 731029807164 355521 noorsharma911@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2012
75 Dr. Shard Gaur 970163963208 361241 shard.gr1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2007
76 Dr. Deepshikha 783921555157 366217 Deepu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2010
77 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 611568685421 355990 smdhull91@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2014, NET-2018
78 Dr. Varsha Devi 417925353894 356131 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2008
79 Ms. Sunita Rani 723612454018 356141 Skalaramna845@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  10-11-2020 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2003
80 Ms. Sarita Rani 500693367319 356033 rsarita900@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Botany M. Sc.-2011, NET-2018
81 Mr. Anup Dhiman 822549069584 356895 Anupdhiman0055@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed., 2016
82 Ms. Sonia Khurana 479263895021 Not Available sonikakhurana15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
83 Ms. Aanchal Singla 495528944079 Not Available aanchalsingla1990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
84 Ms. Shivani Gupta 340179122484 355607 shivanigupta.sh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
85 Ms. Mamta Sharma 520425860465 355993 Mamtasharma226@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2009
86 Ms. Priyanka 238169690128 355556 priyanka.khurana3@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2011
87 Ms. Chakshu Mittal 723754537513 Not Available chakshusparsh25@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2018
88 Mr. Jagbir Singh 391685686351 356006 jagbirsingh40401@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Public Adm. M.A.-2009
89 Mr. Pranjal Thareja 238315719277 Not Available pranjalthareja158@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.A.-2002
90 Ms. Archana Tiwari 359677408426 355512 Tiwariarchana52@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.Phil.-2006
91 Ms. Nidhi Mittal 593687255760 Not Available mittalnidhi.193@gmai.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.A.-2012



92 Mr. Ankit Mittal 699687198046 356015 ankitmittal.ss6666@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Geography M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
93 Dr. Varsha Sood 920734243240 Not Available varsha.vimal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Electronics Ph.D.-2021
94 Ms. Sheenu Singla 550836314672 355528 sheenusingla14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  19-11-2020 Temporary Punjabi M.A.-2012

95 Dr. Harinder Gupta 245033920691 355566 harindersingla01@gmail.com Male
Principal In-Charge 
(Evening Session)

 09-10-2004 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-1993

96 Mr. Manoj Bansal 322498063640 355441 manoj_bansal32@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2007, NET-2015
97 Dr. Ajay Mittal 778382985814 361113 mittal.ajay786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D.-2019
98 Mr. Ankit Garg 989722917651 355548 ankit_garg_14_88@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Science M.Tech.-2013, NET-2019
99 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics M.Phil.-2009, NET-2016

100 Ms. Manika Gupta 350341785406 355544 manikagupta.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics M.Phil.-2007, NET-2017
101 Ms. Rekha Aggarwal 358190205860 355658 rekhamittal3308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Economics M.A.-2001
102 Ms. Nidhi Goyal 974015709842 355514 nidhigoyal1983@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007, NET-2012
103 Dr. Meenu Rani 913721095365 355597 meenu_bhutani@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2021
104 Ms. Reena Makkar 991353614340 355989 reenamakker1027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2003
105 Ms. Ila Gupta 898298447067 Not Available ilagupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
106 Ms. Neetika 399221498849 356256 neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
107 MS. Jonsy arora 356956395311 356275 jonsikalri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014
108 Ms. Ranju Nirwani 475630256263 355555 ranjunirwania99@gmil.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2000, NET-2018
109 Mrs. Pooja 351041058382 355565 pooja1982.mmt@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
110 Ms. Kavita Rani 869821841454 355465 Kavitajhamb88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
111 Ms. Nidhi Gupta 324184172197 355472 nidhigupta01990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011, NET-2010
112 Ms. Kanika Bansal 496722670411 355485 gargkanika704@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2012
113 Ms. Sheetal 904558215133 355491 sheetalrani2489@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018, NET-2018
114 Ms. Mehak Mittal 938088491978 355672 mahakmittal90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018
115 Ms. Priyanka Garg 741605118462 355591 gargpriyanka68890@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2019
116 Ms. Riya Gupta 585153663601 Not Available riyagupta5497@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2019
117 Ms. Shveta Gupta 580788945506 Not Available shvetagupta1983@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2008
118 Ms. Renu Jangra 240813733962 355492 j6renu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Economics M.A.-2011, NET-2012
119 Ms. Stuti Goyal 636901885165 Not Available goyalstuti@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2019
120 Dr. Sunil Kumar 974479897950 356226 sunil.sheokand2009@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Computer Science Ph.D.-2015
121 Ms. Ritu Chaudhary 238114453344 355508 pardeepkandola786@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015
122 Ms. Himani 788788452440 355466 himanihimani.0707@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.A.-2003
123 Ms. Shikha 978696346032 Not Available shikhajain3008@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.A.-2012
124 Ms. Shikaha Sharma 355791036917 Not Available sharmashikha10294@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary English M.A.-2019
125 Dr. Bijender Singh 565837768391 Not Available bsdhanda@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Physical Education Ph.D.-2011
126 Ms. Sanyogita Sharma 443382151625 355992 sanyogitasharma1976@gmail. Com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Geography M.Phil.-2008
127 Dr. Asha Rani 694170573854 356121 asharani66308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  01-09-2022 Temporary History Ph.D.-2016
128 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007
129 Ms. Renu Kansal 892864264638 Not Available renukansal15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi M.Phil.-2007
130 Dr. Rajiv Sharma 249274614226 355529 rajivsharma934@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2017
131 Ms. Kusum Lata 547221611813 355507 kusum0101lata@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2001
132 Mr. Mohit Gaur 365905672270 355463 mooneygaur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  09-11-2020 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011

Session 2021-22



Sr. No. Name ID number Vidwan ID Email Gender Designation
Date of joining 

institution

Nature of 
appointment 
(temporary/ 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Highest Degree 
Qualification (NET/SET/ 
SLET/Ph.D./D.Sc./D.Litt./L.
L.D. ) and Year of 

 obtaining 

1 Dr. S.K. Goyal 486851410285 355403 sanjayktl@gmail.com Male Principal 01-10-1986 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
2 Dr. Satyabir Mehla 800572039151 356248 satyabirsinghmehla@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-08-1989 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2016
3 Dr. C.B. Saini 442387567197 Not Available cbsaini1962@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-12-1989 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2009
4 Dr. Rajbir Parasher 750860841006 355384 rajbirparashar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09-09-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-1999
5 Dr. Seema Rani 582506696986 355390 seema21169@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 27-11-1992 Permanent English Ph.D.-2015
6 Dr. A.K.Narula 531843738021 355399 anilnarulaktl@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 12-12-1992 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2011
7 Dr. Sushil Gupta 701582605834 356120 guddu.arman989@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent Botany Ph.D.-1993
8 Dr. Geeta Goyal 725760021174 356007 geetaktl@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-10-1995 Permanent English Ph.D.-2000
9 Dr. Ram Phal Maun 994622382659 356136 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-01-1997 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2005

10 Dr. Gagan Mittal 561386565364 355379 gagancq@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-1998 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2012
11 Mr. Shri Om 914734351644 355421 shriom69@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-10-1998 Permanent Political Science M.Phil.-1996
12 Dr. Rajender Singh 516262150732 Not Available rajendersingh200571@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-10-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
13 Dr. O.P. Saini 746254267078 360945 sainiop100@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2002
14 Dr. Vikas Bhardwaj 739701946816 360887 vikashanu33@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2018
15 Dr. Manjula Goel 480123099234 356134 goelmanjula83@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-12-1998 Permanent English Ph.D.-2019
16 Mr. Ajay Sharma 458019282769 360907 ajaysharma1373@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-11-1998 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2000
17 Dr. Gurdeep Bholla 663348351688 355693 drgsbhola72@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-12-2006 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D.-2003
18 Dr. Shilpy Aggarwal 512106000623 355664 shilpysingla25@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 08-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2011
19 Dr. Ashok Kumar 367597695292 355516 akumarrksd@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 15-12-2006 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-1998
20 Dr. Virender Goel 705458197285 355995 vpgoyalkkr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 26-02-2008 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2014
21 Dr.Vinay Singhal 948098803512 356008 vinaysinghal.kkr@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D.-1999
22 Dr.Ashok Attri 849746073646 356069 attri_ashok@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2008
23 Dr.Bijender Kumar 324096599627 355611 bijenderkumar30@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-2006
24 Dr.Surender Singh 371306168966 355389 garyasurender@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 03-07-2008 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2016
25 Dr.Suruchi Sharma 586318980916 355440 suruchi2328@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
26 Dr. Jaibir Dhariwal 270755290070 355502 gjaibirdhariwal@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-09-2008 Permanent English Ph.D. 2021
27 Ms. Priti Bansal 540140569882 355545 preetibansal2010@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2009, NET-2011
28 Mr. Vishal Anand 837435718802 355470 vishalanand81@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com. 2010, NET-2011
29 Mr. Kapil Jain 272463592697 355504 kapiljain@rksdcollege.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2011, NET-2012
30 Dr. Alisha Goyal 764164901458 356000 goyal1alisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D.-2016
31 Dr. Rakesh Mittal 459783583241 355472 rakeshmittal18@rediff.com Male Assistant Professor 09-02-2013 Permanent History Ph.D.-2016
32 Ms. Anjali 249792271708 356025 anjalirksd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English M.Phil.-2008, NET-2011
33 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 667760953035 356018 skgarg153@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2012
34 Dr. Anil Kumar Jindal 915061315745 360937 anil2000_jindal@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent Zoology Ph.D.-2008
35 Ms. Rachna Sardana 384065019069 355688 rachna625@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Phil.-2007, NET-2002
36 Ms. Pooja Gupta 750078046955 355395 pmittal304@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2013 Permanent Commerce M. Com.-2005, NET-2006
37 Dr. Suraj Walia 557449820854 355982 surajwalia.2010@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2013 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2018
38 Dr. Naresh Garg 714611190528 355981 nareshgarg10876@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2021



39 Mr. Rajesh Singh 548458623337 356180 rsdeshwal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2013 Permanent Electronics M. Sc.-2002, NET-2005
40 Mr. Raghbir Singh 481743202865 355998 lambaraghbir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 Permanent Geography M.Phil.-2008
41 Ms. Richa Langyan 613187163687 355437 richa.langyan@ymail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 Permanent English M.A.-2012, NET-2012
42 Dr. S.P. Verma 281701129219 355482 spvermaktl@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2013 Permanent English Ph.D.-2017
43 Dr. Naresh Kumar 986617374744 355419 reach4naresh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2020 Permanent Librarian Ph.D.-2015
44 Dr. Virender Singh 995741210807 355946 virenderboora85@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2019
45 Dr. Vinod Kumar 597717859505 355499 mannvinod1984@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-03-2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D.-2017
46 Dr. Shweta Garg 778154757933 356099 shweta.garg708@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2020 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.-2016
47 Dr. Ritu Kang 831697414020 355396 rituwalia6213@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19-03-2020 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2019
48 Ms. Anukriti 295804671839 355450 anukriti@rksdcollege.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2020 Permanent Political Science M.A.-2016, NET-2018
49 Mr. Manoj Kumar 445590028310 355563 manoj.kadyan.4418@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.-2021
50 Ms. Subham 479616907605 356119 shubhambansal068@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics M. Sc.-2015, NET-2017
51 Dr. Matish Garg 629936236764 355557 matishgarg1981@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Science Ph.D.-2021
52 Ms. Manisha Singla 844925096927 356010 singlamanisha245@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com-2008
53 Dr. Babita Garg 384757756377 355682 babitagarg.garg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2021
54 Mr. Rajesh Garg 624803915545 355523 RajeMr.garg204@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2011
55 Dr. Shashi Rani 613157011625 357292 shashimatta8@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2021
56 Ms. Nikhar Thareja 712993234871 Not Available nikharhari@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015, NET-2016
57 Dr. Sucheta Rani 685713861195 355858 suchetabamal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2016
58 Ms. Neha Gupta 980094192193 355515 neha.gupta.271993@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2017, NET-2019
59 Mr. Vishal Goyal 419452686635 355576 vishalgoyal398@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2014
60 Ms. Nidhi Bansal 235743308515 355402 nidhib194@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016, NET-2019
61 Ms. Neha Gupta 686042869469 355535 guptaneha.ng93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  13-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2017, NET-2018
62 Ms. Pooja Garg 498400820972 355534 pgarg2366@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  14-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2019, NET-2019
63 Ms. Seema Aggarwal 831127529676 355605 seemagarg57111@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  14-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2004, NET-2020
64 Ms. Indu Gupta 715802911543 Not Available indu26gupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2016 
65 Ms. Rajni Bala 238295751082 Not Available rajniparv73@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Com.-2005
66 Mr. Surender Kumar 533570850194 356885 surenderm048@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary History M.Phil.2016, NET-2017
67 Mr. Labh Singh 737118391597 Not Available labh04kanyan@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2009
68 Ms. Rajvinder Kaur 844807572663 355991 rajbinderkaur893@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
69 Mrs. Seema Garg 609846780643 355497 mspgarg@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2008
70 Dr. Leena 720235745643 Not Available leenajindal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics Ph.D.-2021
71 Mr. Mohit Gaur 365905672270 355463 Mooneygaur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2011
72 Ms. Ritu Mutreja 572749443479 355505 mutrejaritu85@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  08-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2012
73 Mr. Manoj Kumar 914647518495 Not Available kumarmanoj0146@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  08-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
74 Ms. Surbhi Tanwar 439268207662 Not Available tanwarsurbhi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  08-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2018, NET-2018
75 Mr. Dinesh 482612057576 355811 Dinwshkansal449@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2019
76 Ms. Meenakshi Bansal 444127216003 Not Available meenakshibansal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2020, NET-2020
77 Ms. Renu Garg 996481807866 356004 renugarg923@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2015, NET-2017
78 Ms. Chetna 347224502061 Not Available jindalchetna57@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  14-10-2021 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2015
79 Ms. Shinu Goyal 219260444106 Not Available shinug007@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  14-10-2021 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2021
80 Ms. Komal 833259755850 Not Available komaldhiman6789@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  16-10-2021 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.-2021
81 Ms. Manju Garg 664421483724 358967 garg.manju15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2011
82 Ms. Neha Chaudhary 731029807164 355521 noorsharma911@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2012



83 Ms. Lisha 248622006282 Not Available lishadudeja9@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2019, NET-2019
84 Mr. Rahul Singla 265428050674 Not Available rahulsingla387@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  22-10-2021 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
85 Ms. Reena Chahal 375117668074 Not Available mayankravish766@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-11-2021 Temporary Physics M.Sc.-2012, NET-2021
86 Dr. Shard Gaur 970163963208 361241 shard.gr1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2007
87 Dr. Deepshikha 783921555157 366217 Deepu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2010
88 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 611568685421 355990 smdhull91@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2014, NET-2018
89 Dr. Varsha Devi 417925353894 356131 ramphaalsingh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2008
90 Mrs. Sunita Rani 723612454018 356141 Skalaramna845@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2003
91 Mr. Kailash Chander 248513834906 361008 nehrakailash315@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  22-11-2021 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2019, NET-2020
92 Ms. Sarita Rani 500693367319 356033 rsarita900@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Botany M. Sc.-2011, NET-2018
93 Ms. Neha 844232411926 Not Available nehabotany@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  26-10-2021 Temporary Botany M.Sc.-2019, NET-2019
94 Mr. Anup Dhiman 822549069584 356895 Anupdhiman0055@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2016
95 Ms. Deepika 388138640169 356891 naindeepika90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  28-10-2021 Temporary Physical Education M.P.Ed.-2014
96 Ms. Sonia Khurana 479263895021 Not Available sonikakhurana15@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2010
97 Ms. Aanchal Singla 495528944079 Not Available aanchalsingla1990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
98 Ms. Shivani Gupta 340179122484 355607 shivanigupta.sh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2008
99 Ms. Mamta Sharma 520425860465 355993 Mamtasharma226@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2009

100 Ms. Priyanka 238169690128 355556 priyanka.khurana3@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2011
101 Mr. Deepak 665333906551 355562 deepak.k1996umar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2014
102 Ms. Sonal Anand 363397862429 Not Available snlmiglani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  18-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2014, NET-2015
103 Mr. Jagbir Singh 391685686351 356006 jagbirsingh40401@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Public Adm. M.A.-2009
104 Mr. Pranjal Thareja 238315719277 Not Available pranjalthareja158@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2002
105 Ms. Archana Tiwari 359677408426 355512 Tiwariarchana52@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary English M.Phil.-2006
106 Mr. Pushpendra 595986233507 361312 deolpushpendra@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  13-10-2021 Temporary English M.Phil.-2017, NET-2019
107 Ms. Hanika Bhayana 946282104746 356216 26.hanika@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  13-10-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2018
108 Mr. Ankit Mittal 699687198046 356015 ankitmittal.ss6666@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Geography M.Sc.-2017, NET-2019
109 Dr. Shamsher Singh 867823967226 Not Available ssnaru88@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-10-2021 Temporary Geography Ph.D. 2022
110 Mrs. Sheenu Singla 550836314672 355528 sheenusingla14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Punjabi M.A.-2012
111 Ms. Ritu Pal Bhura 211071402086 Not Available zoo22ritubhura@kuk.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  22-10-2021 Temporary Zoology M.Sc.-2019, NET-2021
112 Mr. Deepak Sharma 827209826806 355726 Drkaushik743@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-11-2021 Temporary Sanskrit M.A.-2017, NET-2018

113 Dr. Harinder Gupta 245033920691 355566 harindersingla01@gmail.com Male
Principal In-Charge 
(Evening Session)

 09-10-2004 Permanent Hindi Ph.D.-1993

114 Dr. Manoj Bansal 322498063640 355441 manoj_bansal32@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D.-2022
115 Dr. Ajay Mittal 778382985814 361113 mittal.ajay786@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D.-2019
116 Mr. Ankit Garg 989722917651 355548 ankit_garg_14_88@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Computer Sc. M.Tech.-2013, NET-2019
117 Ms. Meenu Aggarwal 346620174530 355994 meenuagg117@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics Ph.D.-2021
118 Ms. Manika Gupta 350341785406 355544 manikagupta.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2020 Permanent Economics M.Phil.-2007, NET-2017
119 Ms. Rekha Aggarwal 358190205860 355658 rekhamittal3308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Economics M.A.-2001
120 Ms. Nidhi Goyal 974015709842 355514 nidhigoyal1983@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.-2007, NET-2012
121 Ds. Meenu Rani 913721095365 355597 meenu_bhutani@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce Ph.D.-2021
122 Ms. Reena Makkar 991353614340 355989 reenamakker1027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2003
123 Ms. Ila Gupta 898298447067 Not Available ilagupta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
124 Ms. Neetika 399221498849 356256 neetikagaba123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2006
125 MS. Jonsy arora 356956395311 356275 jonsikalri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  19-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2014



126 Ms. Ranju Nirwani 475630256263 355555 ranjunirwania99@gmil.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2000, NET-2018
127 Mrs. Pooja 351041058382 355565 pooja1982.mmt@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2015
128 Ms. Kavita Rani 869821841454 355465 Kavitajhamb88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011
129 Ms. Nidhi Gupta 324184172197 355472 nidhigupta01990@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2011, NET-2010
130 Ms. Kanika Bansal 496722670411 355485 gargkanika704@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2012
131 Ms. Sheetal 904558215133 355491 sheetalrani2489@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018, NET-2018
132 Ms. Mehak Mittal 938088491978 355672 mahakmittal90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018
133 Ms. Priyanka Garg 741605118462 355591 gargpriyanka68890@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2019, NET-2022
134 Ms. Kajal 765773725757 Not Available chatthakajal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2017, NET-2019
135 Ms. Mishu Garg 316333249813 355572 gargmishu92@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2020, NET-2020
136 Ms. Nidhi Garg 752506428887 355467 nidhigarg257@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  21-10-2021 Temporary Commerce M. Com.-2018, NET-2019
137 Ms. Shveta Gupta 580788945506 Not Available shvetagupta1983@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Economics M.Phil.-2008
138 Ms. Renu Jangra 240813733962 355492 j6renu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  11-10-2021 Temporary Economics M.A.-2011, NET-2012
139 Ms. Indu Rani 331217967729 Not Available indunain555@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.-2014
140 Dr. Sunil Kumar 974479897950 356226 sunil.sheokand2009@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  13-10-2021 Temporary Computer Science Ph.D.-2015
141 Ms. Kusam Dhiman 573550451990 355538 kusamdhiman31@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  15-11-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.C.A.-2018
142 Ms. Pooja Goyal 754866836596 355553 poojagoyal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  15-11-2021 Temporary Computer Science M.Tech.-2011
143 Ms. Ritu Chaudhary 238114453344 355508 pardeepkandola786@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2015
144 Mr. Devi Lal 738660607866 355598 devmostra@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Political Science M.A.-2006, NET-2021
145 Ms. Himani 788788452440 355466 himanihimani.0707@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2003
146 Ms. Shikha 978696346032 Not Available shikhajain3008@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2012
147 Mr. Krishan Kumar 936852240709 Not Available kumarkris00@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  21-10-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2016, NET-2020
148 Mr. Raj Kumar 724357328604 355657 rajsimra4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  12-11-2021 Temporary English M.A.-2015, NET-2018
149 Dr. Bijender Singh 565837768391 Not Available bsdhanda@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Phy. Edu. Ph.D.-2011
150 Dr. Sanyogita Sharma 443382151625 355992 sanyogitasharma1976@gmail. Com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Geography Ph.D.-2022
151 Dr. Asha Rani 694170573854 356121 asharani66308@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary History Ph.D.-2016
152 Ms. Rekha Sharma 563235970689 357336 rekhasharma3692@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  14-10-2021 Temporary History M.Phil.-2007
153 Ms. Deepika Gupta 575525067762 355506 deepika12577@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  04-12-2021 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2014, NET-2016
154 Dr. Rajiv Sharma 249274614226 355529 rajivsharma934@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi Ph.D.-2017
155 Ms. Kusum Lata 547221611813 355507 kusum0101lata@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  06-10-2021 Temporary Hindi M.A.-2001
156 Ms. Shivani Garg 588861599811 355517 gargshivani2987@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  12-10-2021 Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.-2021
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